Home » STMicroelectronics » STMicroelectronics STEVAL-IFP044V1 Industrial Digital Output Expansion Board
User Manual
Contents
1  STMicroelectronics STEVAL-IFP044V1 Industrial Digital Output Expansion
Board
2  Introduction
3  Getting started
3.1  Board setup

m
Q.
ty Ref. Part/Value Description Manufacturer Order code
26
5
SW1, SW2
, SW3, SW
4, SW5
SMD 2.54mm
3 ways, 1 row
TE-CONN
1241150-3
27 1 CN2 TH 5mm 2 ways, 1 row WURTH 691137710002
28 D2 N.A.
BAT48JFILM, SOD-323,
40
V, 0.35 A
VDD reverse polarit
y protection ST BAT48JFILM
29 TR2 N.A. ESDA15P60-1U1M, QF
N-2L
High-power transie
nt voltage suppress
or
ST ESDA15P60-1U1M
30 1 CN5 TH 2.54mm 10 ways, 1 row SAMTEC 4UC
ON
ESQ-110-14-T-S 17
896
31 2 CN6, CN9 TH 2.54mm 8 ways, 1row SAMTEC 4UC
ON
ESQ-108-14-T-S 15
782
32 1 CN8 TH 2.54mm 6 ways, 1 row SAMTEC 4UC
ON
ESQ-106-04-T-S 15
781
33 CN7, CN1
0 N.A. TH 2.54mm Connectors SAMTEC ESQ-119-14-T-D
34
5
TP1, TP2,
TP3, TP4,